(1/2)
001-01 / 20100224 / e531_cpl2508.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Wound, Magnetic Shielded)
CPL Series  CPL2508
FEATURES
• It delivers low Rdc with high Idc.

∗2 Rated current based on increasing product temperature: Current when temperature of the product reaches +40°C
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
INDUCTANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INDUCTANCE vs. DC SUPERPOSITION CHARACTERISTICS
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS DC SUPERPOSITION vs. INDUCTANCE DECREASING RATE
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance tolerance
(%)
DC resistance
(Ω )±30%
Rated current∗1
(mA)max.
Rated current∗2
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±20 0.110 950 950 CPL2508T1R0M
1.5 ±20 0.140 800 800 CPL2508T1R5M
2.2 ±20 0.165 700 700 CPL2508T2R2M
3.3 ±20 0.360 500 500 CPL2508T3R3M
4.7 ±20 0.550 430 430 CPL2508T4R7M
6.8 ±20 1.000 300 300 CPL2508T6R8M
10.0 ±20 1.500 270 270 CPL2508T100M
15.0 ±20 2.000 230 230 CPL2508T150M
22.0 ±20 2.400 180 180 CPL2508T220M
Weight:13mg
Dimensions in mm
0.
8m